
Gold 999              

(AM Price)

Gold 999                      

(PM Price)

Gold 995                 

(AM Price)

Gold 995                          

(PM Price)

Gold 916                

(AM 

Price)

Gold 916                         

(PM Price)

Gold 750                

(AM 

Price)

Gold 750                         

(PM Price)

Gold 585                 

(AM 

Price)

Gold 585                         

(PM Price)

Silver 999                  

(AM 

Price)

Silver 999                          

(PM Price)

10 Gms 10 Gms 10 Gms 10 Gms 10 Gms 10 Gms 10 Gms 10 Gms 10 Gms 10 Gms 1 Kg 1 Kg
07-Jan-26 136615 136068 125139 102461 79920 246044
06-Jan-26 136909 136660 136361 136112 125409 125181 102682 102495 80092 79946 244788 243150
05-Jan-26 135721 136168 135178 135623 124320 124730 101791 102126 79397 79658 236775 237063

04-Jan-26 SUN
03-Jan-26 SAT
02-Jan-26 134415 134782 133877 134242 123124 123460 100811 101087 78633 78848 234906 234550
01-Jan-26 133151 133461 132618 132927 121966 122250 99863 100096 77893 78075 227900 229250
31-Dec-25 133099 133195 132566 132662 121919 122007 99824 99896 77863 77919 229433 230420
30-Dec-25 134362 134599 133824 134060 123076 123293 100772 100949 78602 78740 231467 232329
29-Dec-25 138161 136781 137608 136233 126555 125291 103621 102586 80824 80017 243483 235440
28-Dec-25 SUN
27-Dec-25 SAT
26-Dec-25 137914 137956 137362 137404 126329 126368 103436 103467 80680 80704 232100 228107

25-Dec-25
Market            

Holiday
24-Dec-25 136635 136627 136088 136080 125158 125150 102476 102470 79931 79927 218954 218983

23-Dec-25 136133 136283 135588 135737 124698 124835 102100 102212 79638 79726 209250 211000
22-Dec-25 133584 133970 133049 133434 122363 122717 100188 100478 78147 78373 207550 207727
21-Dec-25 SUN
20-Dec-25 SAT
19-Dec-25 132394 131779 131864 131251 121273 120710 99296 98834 77451 77091 200336 200067
18-Dec-25 132454 132474 131924 131944 121328 121346 99341 99356 77486 77497 201250 201120
17-Dec-25 132713 132317 132182 131787 121565 121202 99535 99238 77637 77405 200750 199641
16-Dec-25 132136 131777 131607 131249 121037 120708 99102 98833 77300 77090 191971 191975
15-Dec-25 133442 133249 132908 132715 122233 122056 100082 99937 78064 77951 192222 193417
14-Dec-25 SUN
13-Dec-25 SAT
12-Dec-25 130569 132710 130046 132179 119601 121562 97927 99533 76383 77635 192781 195180
11-Dec-25 128535 128596 128020 128081 117738 117794 96401 96447 75193 75229 186988 188281
10-Dec-25 128090 127788 127577 127276 117330 117054 96068 95841 74933 74756 186350 185488
09-Dec-25 127409 127974 126899 127462 116707 117224 95557 95981 74534 74865 177054 178893
08-Dec-25 128691 128257 128122 127743 117831 117483 96478 96193 75253 75030 179100 179088
07-Dec-25 SUN
06-Dec-25 SAT
05-Dec-25 128578 128592 128063 128077 117777 117790 96434 96444 75218 75226 179025 178210

(All rates in INR)

Date

Opening & Closing Rates for Gold and Silver


